

cumparare directa

I.D.: 105603796

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.870,59 RON - 9.870,59 RON

Descriere: 1. MUFA RAPIDA TEAVA METAL 1/2 FE buc. 1.00 X37.82= 37.82 2. MUFA RAPIDA TEAVA METAL 1/2 FI buc. 1.00 38.66 38.66 3. AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 buc. 1.00 15.13 15.13 4. P12-PRELUNGITOR 1/2" 20MM buc. 2.00 5.04 10.08 5. P12-PRELUNGITOR 1/2" 30MM buc. 2.00 6.30 12.61 6. P12-PRELUNGITOR 1/2" 50MM buc. 2.00 8.40 16.81 7. P12-PRELUNGITOR 1/2" 60MM buc. 2.00 10.08 20.17 8. CHEIE AERISITOR CALORIFER buc. 2.00 2.10 4.20 9. MR1234-MUFA REDUSA ALAMA 1/2-3/4 buc. 2.00 5.88 11.76 10. DOP ALAMA 1/2 FE buc. 2.00 2.10 4.20 11. FULLER SNUR buc. 1.00 43.70 43.70 12. RF-RACORD FLEX TUCAI 1/2-1/2 40CM buc. 1.00 11.76 11.76 13. BATERIE LAVOAR buc. 1.00 63.03 63.03 14. RTAM11-ROBINET TRECERE 1" CU MANETA FI buc. 1.00 40.34 40.34 15. RC1212-ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/4 buc. 1.00 15.13 15.13 16. STUT 1/2 15MM FI buc. 1.00 3.78 3.78 17. STUT 1/2 10MM FE buc. 1.00 3.36 3.36 18. FULLER SNUR buc. 1.00 43.70 43.70 19. R134-REDUCTIE ALAMA 1"FE-3/4FI buc. 1.00 5.46 5.46 20. R3412-REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4FE-1/2FI buc. 1.00 5.04 5.04 21. CONECTOR PEXAL 20 1/2 FE buc. 1.00 10.92 10.92 22. CONECTOR PEXAL 20 3/4 FE buc. 1.00 11.76 11.76 23. DISTRIBUTOR PPR 5CAI buc. 1.00 50.42 50.42 24. FLOTOR BAZIN WC 3/8 1512 buc. 1.00 26.05 26.05 25. H12PPR-HOLENDER PPR 20 1/2 FE buc. 1.00 9.24 9.24 26. H12PPR-HOLENDER PPR 20 1/2FI buc. 1.00 9.24 9.24 27. RACORD PPR 20 1/2 FE buc. 1.00 5.04 5.04 28. RACORD PPR 20 1/2 FI buc. 1.00 4.20 4.20 29. RTAM-ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 CU MANER NR1 buc. 1.00 17.65 17.65 30. RTAF-ROBINET TRECERE FLUTUR
